
GSEP Pop Up Shops Returning This Fall! 

Check the Shop/Mobile page of the gsep.org website to find new and updated 
locations and times. 

Email your order to: Shop@gsep.org and pick it up at a Pop Up Shop near you. 

St. John's Evangelical Lutheran Church 
1035 Old River Road 
Birdsboro, PA 19508 

9 - 11 am 
Saturday, October  16,2021 

Saturday, November 20, 2021 
Saturday, December 18, 2021 
Saturday, January 15, 2022 

Linwood United Methodist Church Hall 
1627 Chichester Avenue 

Linwood, PA 19061 
6:30- 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 5 , 2021 
Tuesday, November 9, 2021  
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 
Tuesday, January 11,  2022 

Episcopal Church of the Advent 
401 N. Union Street 

Kennett Square, PA 19348 
6 - 7 pm  

Monday, October  11, 2021 
Monday, November 8, 2021 
Monday, December  6, 2021 

Roosevelt  School 
464 S. Old Middletown Road 

Media, PA 19063 
6:30pm-7:30pm 

Monday, September 20, 2021 
Monday, October 18, 2021 

Monday, November 15, 2021 
Monday, December 20, 2021 

Monday January 17, 2022 

The Youth Cabin 
549 Wheeler Blvd. 

(Corner of Baltimore Pike and Lincoln Street) 
Oxford, PA 19363 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Tuesday, October 19, 2021  
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

Second Chance Consignment Shop 
5430 West Lincoln Hwy 
Parkesburg, PA 19365 

4:30pm-5:45pm 
Monday, October 25, 2021 

Monday, November 22, 2021 
Monday, December 13, 2021 
Monday, January  24, 2022 

Camp Mountain House 
Allentown, PA  

Saturday, September 25, 2021    11am-3pm 
Friday,  October 8, 2021   11am - 4pm 
Saturday, October 23, 2021    11am - 3pm 
Friday, November 5, 2021              11am - 4pm 
Friday, November 19, 2021    11am - 4pm 
Friday, December 3,  2021           11am—4pm 
Friday, December 17, 2021    11am- 4pm 
Friday, January 7, 2022               11am-4pm 
Saturday, January 22, 2022       11am-3pm 

Sept 1, 2021
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